
Rm 1208, 12/F, Wing On Centre, 111 Connaught Rd Central, Sheung Wan, HK 

香港上環干諾道中 111 號永安中心 12 樓 1208 室 

Tel : (852) 3959 9800   Fax : (852) 3959 9819 

 

                                                               日期 / Date :________________ 

 

Attn. : Settlement Department  

至 : 交收部 

Fax : 

傳真 : (852) 3959 9819 

Email : 

電郵 : settlement@sorrento.com.hk 

Account No. :

帳戶號碼： 

 Client Name : 

客戶名稱： 

 

 

Instruction Type 

指示類別 

Please exercise below stock options series (Exercise fee HKD2.00 per contract) 

請行使以下股票期權 (行使費為每張股票期權港幣 2.00 元) 

No. 

號碼 

Stock Option Code 

股票期權編號 

Strike Price 

行使價 

Call / Put 

認購 / 認沽 

Expiry (month / year) 

到期 (月份 / 年) 

No. of Contracts to Exercise 

行使張數 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

 

Authorized Signature(s) and Company Chop (if applicable)  

客戶簽署及公司印章 (如適用) 

______________________ 
(All account holders must sign jointly 所有帳戶持有人必須簽署) 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY  公司專用  

 

Remarks 備註 : 

If require the exercise instruction to be process on the same date, please submit this form to our Settlement Department before 3:30pm HK time  

如欲即日完成此股票期權行使指示，請於香港時間下午 3:30 前交回或傳真至交收部 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY  公司專用  

Input By :  Checked By :  Approved By :  

 

S.V. 

Stock Options Exercise Instruction Form 行使股票期權通知書 


